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TROFEU AUDI QUATTRO CUP 2018

Fecha Listado: 28/04/2018
Hora Listado: 20:02:22

SCRAMBLE - Stableford

GENERAL HANDICAP (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

15

20

SERENTILL REIG, XAVIER
REGANY PLANAS, SANTIAGO

ROJO PIQUE, CARLOS
FLORISTA FIGUERA, JOSEP

FLORISTA IZQUIERDO, JOSE MA
FIGUERA MORALES, ASUNCION

GUIU CLUA, JOAN MARIA
PONS SELLART, ESTER

ESPINET FERNANDEZ, SEBASTIA
GIRON FARIZO, ROBERTO LUIS

PARK, CHAE SUN
LEE PARK, HYANG-JA

CASTELLARNAU MASA, JOSEP AL
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JOSE ANGEL

RIBES TERRADO, EDUARD
RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCI

CORNADO SERRANO, JAUME
PANADES GARCIA, M2.CARMEN

LOPEZ LUQUE, ISABEL
JARDI MARTI, RAMON

BONET INGLES, JUAN RAMON
MATINERO CARDIEL, JOAQUIM

FARRE SURIA, ROMAN
PEDREIRA REY, JOSE

GARCIA GUILLEN, JOSEP VICTO
BALLART ALIO, MARGARITA

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO

(Recorrido: Raimat)
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CORTES SALMERON, RAMON JOAN RAIMAT

TREPAT ROS, JOSEP
CALABRO, ANGELO

HIDALGO LLADOS, EVARIST
DE URQUIA COMAS, RAMON

XAMMAR BATLLE, ANNA
SANS FUSTE, CRISTINA

ROSELL LAMORA, JAVIER
GARRETA ABRIL, XAVIER

MORENO ARANDA, JUAN
BELLOSTES ARAN, MARIA DOLOR

BUITRON MIARNAU, MIGUEL
CORTES GENESCA, JOSE

PIGEM PALMES, JORDI
GABAS QUERALT, JOSE RAMON

SERENTILL UTGES, ROBERT
PON BOTARDA, JOSE

SOLANES BERTRAN, JOSE MARIA
BARRUFET OLIVART, RAMON

SESE BUIL, ANTONIO
LAX MUR, CARLOS IGNACIO
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TROFEU AUDI QUATTRO CUP 2018

Fecha Listado: 28/04/2018
Hora Listado: 20:02:26

SCRAMBLE - Stableford

GENERAL HANDICAP (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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VENTOSA BLASCO, JOSE
MELGOSA ALONSO, ISAAC

MECA PEREZ-MUELAS, JUAN
CIVIT PIJOAN, JOSEP

VIDAL SANZ, JOAN
MATEO TARRAGONA, JOSEP MARI

CLARAMUNT ARQUE, ANTONI
IGLESIAS GRACIA, CARMEN

TORRES PAREDES, ANTONIO
GUIU ESTANGUI, CARLES

BERET GARCIA, JORGE MANRICO
PUEYO VILLELLAS, ANTONIO MA

TORRENS OTIN, PEDRO
GALDEANO BORRA, EVARISTO

PALAU POYO, PEDRO ANTONIO
FERRAZ MAZANA, JUAN LUIS

HERNANDEZ VILASETRU, JUAN J
GARCIA CABANES, M?LOURDES

SALLES BOADA, M. TERESA

(Recorrido: Raimat)
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RAIMAT
RAIMAT

RAIMAT
CAIXA

RAIMAT
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RAIMAT
RAIMAT

CADIZ
RAIMAT

RAIMAT
RAIMAT

FEDERACION ARAG
RAIMAT

RAIMAT
CAIXA

RAIMAT
RAIMAT

RAIMAT

MORENO ARANDA, MARIA CARMEN RAIMAT

TERRADELLAS GUIX, MERCEDES
REGANY PLANAS, BIBIANA

ESTEVE ORO, JOSEP
ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOSE JAVI

QUEROL ADELL, FRANCISCO
PENA CASANOVAS, JOSE M.

SALES SERNA, FRANCISCO
SOLIS ROANES, JOSE M?.

MATILLA GERENA, MANUEL
GOMEZ CORISCO, ISABEL

SOBREVIA ZARAGOZA, DAVID
SUBIRA PALAU, JORDI

SALINAS FERRER, ANTONIO
SEMELI SANTOLARIA, JOSE MAR

PANO MAYNAR, ENRIQUE
SALINAS ISABAL, JUAN

MARTINEZ REINA, FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ REINA, JULIAN

VIDAL BARIOS, GERARD
MATEO VILLORIA, DIDAC

SANJUAN MORAN, JORDI
SANS OLCOS, JOSEP

ALLENDE MONCLUS, M?.PILAR
OCANA SANCHEZ, ESPERANZA

CIVIT BALSELLS, JOSE AMBROS
TARRES VILANOVA, XAVIER

BOTANCH BORRAS, ANNA
PALLAS PORTA, GERARD
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RAIMAT
RAIMAT

RAIMAT
RAIMAT

RAIMAT
RAIMAT

RAIMAT
RAIMAT

FEDERACION ARAG
RAIMAT

GOLF DE GUARA
RAIMAT

FEDERACION ARAG
PRAT LLOBREGAT

LA ENVIA
RAIMAT

RAIMAT
RAIMAT

RAIMAT
RAIMAT

RAIMAT
RAIMAT

RAIMAT
RAIMAT

RAIMAT
RAIMAT

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

12,0
14,7
11,0
16,0
11,4
27,0
20,1
26,3
9,6

6,6

13,8
11,1
30,0
10,3
18,9
23,3
13,7
23,8
25,3
16,2
19,8
31,6
18,9
11,4
12,9
15,3
25,9
11,8
24,5
17,3
15,4
16,0
15,3
23,7
25,2
16,5
25,7
22,1
28,7
20,2
25,9
24,3
33,5
34,0
15,6
18,4
25,6
23,3
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TROFEU AUDI QUATTRO CUP 2018

Fecha Listado: 28/04/2018
Hora Listado: 20:02:29

SCRAMBLE - Stableford

(Recorrido: Raimat)

GENERAL HANDICAP (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR
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ALIANA VIVER, MERCE FEDERACION CATA

HERNANDEZ SURROCA, DANIEL RAIMAT
GILI SEGURA ANTONIO RAIMAT
LLAVERO PEREZ, JOSE RAIMAT
MONTANYA MIAS, ENRIC RAIMAT
PRAT SARRI, IGNASI RAIMAT
PORTA VICENTE, JOAN RAIMAT
SALES SERNA, JOSE RAIMAT
GODIA SANS, ANTONIA RAIMAT
FREIXINET FONDEVILA, JUAN RAIMAT
DELSAMS SAURET, ERIC FEDERACION CATA
PERPINYA ROMA, ALBERT RAIMAT
BARRABES BONET, NATALIA RAIMAT
BUREU RAMOS, JOSE MANUEL RAIMAT
FIGUERES LAPENA, MARTA FEDERACION CATA
BOTARGUES MIERA, JOAN MARIA  RAIMAT
PABLO GIMENO, M®.ANGELES FEDERACION CATA
TUDEL SUBIRA, ROGER RAIMAT

SEVE GIRO, JOAN RAMON FEDERACION CATA
CORTES TORRENTO, RAMON JUAN FEDERACION CATA

CAMACHO ESPINOSA, JOAN RAIMAT
NIUBO CASTILLO, FRANCESC RAIMAT
DUART BARBER, JOAN RAIMAT
ALDABO SANS, JAUME RAIMAT
CANELA SACANELL, RICARDO RAIMAT
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, TOMAS RAIMAT
CORTES SALMERON, ABRIL RAIMAT
SEVE REIG, JOAN POL RAIMAT

FECHA: 28/04/2018 CODIGO: CB3518786

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
27,2 M F 5 17
21,6 M M 5
19,4 M M 4 12
17,1 M M 4
22,9 M M 4 14
17,4 M M 4
22,3 M M 4 14
18,0 M M 4
16,9 M F 3 15
23,6 M M 3
26,0 M M 4 17
244 M M 4
14,7 M F 3 13
20,2 M M 3
23,9 M F 4 16
19,3 M M 4
28,7 M F 5 16
14,3 M M 5
22,9 M M 4 17
30,2 M M 4
16,9 M M 3 M
14,4 M M 3
241 M M 4 15
21,4 M M 4
244 M M 4 14
17,2 M M 4
33,3 M F 5 22
30,0 M M 5
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